©2017 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
2025-03-24 Rev. A                      Page 1 of 6 www.ctscorp.com
Series 291A
Precision, Long-life 12mm Optical
Encoder
 Available with 6, 8 Pulses per Revolution
 Momentary Switch

	Precision, Long-life 12mm Optical Encoder